
Nane E-mail Phone

Representative Halsey Beshears (Chair) Halsey.Beshears@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5007

Representative Jay Trumbull (Vice Chair) Jay.Trumbull@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5006

Representative Loranne Ausley (Minority Ranking Member) loranne.ausley@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5009

Representative Larry Ahern larry.ahern@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5066

Representative Ramon Alexander ramon.alexander@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5008

Representative Randy Fine Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5053

Representative Julio Gonzales Julio.Gonzalez@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5074

Representative Joe Gruters Joe.Gruters@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5073

Representative Roy Hardemon Roy.Hardemon@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5108

Representative Shawn Harrison shawn.harrison@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5063

Representative Al Jacquet Al.Jacquet@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5088

Representative Mike Larosa Mike.LaRosa@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5042

Representative Alexandra “Alex” Miller Alex.Miller@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5072

Representative Paul Renner Paul.Renner@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5024

Representative David Silvers David.Silvers@myfloridahouse.gov 850.717.5087

Careers & Competition Subcommittee Members


